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City of Chicago 
Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME:    Uniforms and Commissary Related Services 
SPECIFICATION No.      118327                RFQ No. 4434     

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:   January 9, 2014 @ 2:00 pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION:     Procurement Services Bid & Bond – Room 301 
USER DEPARTMENT:    Chicago Fire Department 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:  Stacy Stewart (312) 744-2681 
ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:  January 22, 2014 
 

 Attendee Name Company Address/E-mail Telephone Facsimile 

1 Tom Vazzano ASR/Kale Uniform 204 West Liberty 
Wheaton, IL  60187 

tvazzano@useasr.com 

(630) 665-9926  
(708) 707-3333 (cell) 

(630) 665-9976 

2 Chris Holm Blauer cholm@blauer.com (815) 222-3658 (617) 536-6948 

3 Terahl Johnson  Chicago Uniform Company 550 West Roosevelt Road 
Chicago, IL  60607 

terahl@chicagouniformcompany.com 

(312) 913-1006 x.21 
(312) 860-2260 (cell) 

(312) 913-0833 

4 Mike Limbert Fechheimer 3498 Hastings Drive 
Medina, OH  44256 

mlimbert@fechheimer.com 

(513) 325-4453 (cell) (330) 725-5690 

5 Jay Feinberg Firehouse Decals, Inc. P.O. Box 498401 
Cincinnati, OH  45249 

jay@firehousedecals.com 

 (513) 677-3124 (513) 677-3624 

6 Benny Belcher Galls 1340 Russell Cave Road 
Lexington, KY  40505 

Belcher-benny@galls.com 

(859) 266-7227 
(859) 396-3440 (cell) 

(859) 268-5944 

7 Adam Hull Galls 1340 Russell Cave Road 
Lexington, KY  40505 
hall-adam@galls.com 

(800) 876-4242 x.2424 
(859) 351-8062 (cell) 

 

 

8 Kevin Luckett  Galls 1340 Russell Cave Road  
Lexington, KY  40505 

luckett-kevin@galls.com 

(859) 266-7227 
(502) 594-1357 (cell) 

(877) 914-2557 

9 Chad Henman Horace Small 8336 Monroe Road – Suite 202C 
Lambertsville, MI  48144 

chad@publicsafetyoutfitter.com 

(734) 847-1541 
(419) 467-9957 (cell) 

(734) 854-1824 
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 Attendee Name Company Address/E-mail Telephone Facsimile 

10 Jim Tumpane I.S.K. Industries, Inc. 3201 Tollview Drive 
Rolling Meadows, IL  60008 

jtumpane@isk-industries.com 

(224) 625-8666 
(630) 215-7594 (cell) 

(888) 475-8666 

11 Howard J. Fleming Lion 7200 Poe Avenue – Suite 400 
Dayton, OH  45414 

hfleming@lionprotects.com 

(864) 576-6160 
(864) 208-7905 (cell) 

(866) 559-9934 
 

12 Scott Harshman Lion 7200 Poe Avenue – Suite 400 
Dayton, OH  45414 

sharshman@lionprotects.com 

(937) 415-2848 
(937) 308-5141 (cell) 

(937) 913-5551 

13 Stephen Schwartz Lion 7200 Poe Avenue – Suite 400 
Dayton, OH  45414 

sschwartz@lionprotects.com 

(937) 415-2914 (937) 913-5667 

14 Vicki Smith Lion 7200 Poe Avenue – Suite 400 
Dayton, OH  45414 

vsmith@lionprotects.com 

(937) 415-2926  

15 Kendi Kiogora PreXXodus Enterprises, LLC. kendi@prexxodus.com (312) 399-9545  

16 Dawn Coleman Silk Screen Express Incorporated 7611 West 185th Street 
Tinley Park, IL  6077 

dcoleman@silkscreenx.com 

(708) 845-5600 (630) 257-7353 

17 Jennifer Speer Silk Screen Express Incorporated 7611 West 185th Street 
Tinley Park, IL  6077 

jmspeer@silkscreenx.com 

(708) 845-5600 (630) 257-7353 

18 Patrick Hanlon Ungaretti & Harris 70 West Madison Street – Suite 3500 
Chicago, IL  60602 

pjhanlon@uhlaw.com 

(312) 977-4382  

19 Paul T. Foertsch Chicago Fire Department 3015 West 31st Street – 2nd Floor Rear 
Chicago, IL 60623 

paul.foertsch@cityofchicago.org 

(312) 747-7802 (312) 747-8620 

20 Karen L. Sanger Chicago Fire Department 3510 South Michigan Avenue – 2nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60653 

ksanger@cityofchicago.org 

(312) 745-3710 (312) 745-3700 

21 Steven Swanson Chicago Fire Department 3510 South Michigan Avenue – 2nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60653 

steven.swanson@ex.cityofchicago.org 

(312) 745-4199 (312) 745-3700 

22 Stacy Stewart Department of Procurement Services 121 N. LaSalle St. – Room 403 
Chicago, IL 60602 

stacy.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

(312) 744-2681 (312) 744-7679 
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